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BUSINESS TAXATION UPDATE

11:30 A.M.

11:35 A.M.

12:05 P.M.

12:30 P.M.

1:00 P.M.

1:10 P.M.

1:40 P.M.

2:05 P.M.
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OPENING REMARKS
John (Jay) Simpson (Stinson LLP) & Mike Roos (KPMG)

LEGISLATIVE UPDATE (INCLUDING TCJA SUNSET)
John Gimigliano (KPMG) & John (Jay) Simpson (Stinson LLP)

INTERNATIONAL
Darin Stowell (KPMG)

BUSINESS TAX UPDATE ROUND ROBIN
Keith Gersh (KPMG) & Tom Molins (Stinson LLP)

BREAK

STATE & LOCAL TAX UPDATE
Charley Jensen (Stinson LLP) & Derek Love (KPMG)

TAX CREDITS UPDATE
Hannah Hawkins (KPMG) & Andrew Beaghley (Stinson LLP)

SUPREME COURT UPDATE
Charlie Hutchison (Stinson LLP) & Charles Redd (Stinson LLP)

WEBINAR CONCLUSION
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